O/A position Entry No Drivers Name

© 00N O o b~ WOWN -

10
11

© 00N O OO~ WKL, DN

11
12

Harvey Steele
Luke Allen

John Peterson
Ben Cutting

Mick Beauchamp
Nigel Whittaker
Julie Skuse

lan Thompson
Mike Lacey

Harry wade
John Mealing
John Powell

SCCON Lyng Garage 12 Car 2024 - Results

Navigators Name

Martin Pitt
David Smalley
Peter Riddle
Rob Palmer
Mark Banham
James Portway
Nick Skuse
Nigel Cook
Andrew Scott

Danni Quadling
Marc Gonzalez

Harry Withington-Powell

Car Make

MG
Citroen
Peugeot
Nissan
Ford
Renault
MINI
Toyota
Nissan

Mitsubishi
MG
Ford

Model

ZR

C2 Loeb
306 GTi
Micra
Focus ST
Clio

ONE Auto
MR2
Micra

Colt
MGC
Fiesta ST

cC

1800
1600
1998
1348
1988
1200
1397
1799
1275

1600
2912
1999

Colour

Yellow
Red
Maroon
Red
Grey
Red
Red
Black
Red

Green
Red
Red

Class

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
NOVICE
NOVICE

BEGINNER
BEGINNER
BEGINNER

O/A

0N O OO WODNR

DNF

10
11

Fails

18

Minutes

27
23
39
44
34
42
45

20
17
45



